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Filing Summary
Type Description Fee

OTHER Appellant's Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of $0.00
OTHER Exhbit A to Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of $0.00
OTHER Exhibit B to Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of $0.00

Total: $0.00

Alternate Payment Reason: None

The document(s) listed above were electronically filed with the Michigan Court of Appeals.
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STATE OF MICHIGAN
MI Court of Appeals

Proof of Service
Case Title:
LUZVIMINDA LANURIAS V PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE COMPANY

Case Number:
327435

1. Title(s) of the document(s) served:
Filing Type Document Title

Other Appellant's Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of 
Other Exhbit A to Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of 
Other Exhibit B to Withdrawal of Motion for Extension of

2. On 2-8-2016, I served the document(s) described above on:
Recipient Address Type

Alexis Leader
Carla D. Aikens, P.C.

alexis@aikenslawfirm.com e-Service

Brenner Whitt
Carla D. Aikens, P.C.

CDAPCAssistant@gmail.com e-Service

Carla Aikens
Carla D. Aikens, P.C.
P69530

carla@aikenslawfirm.com e-Service

Chelsea Gartner
Magdich Law

cgartner@magdichlaw.com e-Service

Jennifer Anstett
Magdich Law
72315

janstett@magdichlaw.com e-Service

Karen Magdich
Magdich Law
62746

kmagdich@magdichlaw.com e-Service

Paul McDonald
Magdich Law
72315

pmcdonald@magdichlaw.com e-Service

Rima Najor
Magdich Law

rnajor@magdichlaw.com e-Service

This proof of service was automatically created, submitted and signed on my behalf through my agreements 
with TrueFiling and its contents are true to the best of my information, knowledge, and belief. 

2-8-2016
Date

/s/ Alexis Leader
Signature

Carla D. Aikens, P.C.
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